
  

     
     
  1/8"           ---                          ---           PCIEL4500
  1/4"           ---                          ---           PCIEL4501
  3/8"           ---                           ---           PCIEL4502
  1/2"      PCSS304EL4504   PCSSEL4504   PCIEL4503
  3/4"      PCSS304EL4505   PCSSEL4505   PCIEL4504          
     1"       PCSS304EL4506   PCSSEL4506   PCIEL4505
 1-1/4"   PCSS304EL4507   PCSSEL4507   PCIEL4506
 1-1/2"   PCSS304EL4508   PCSSEL4508   PCIEL4507
     2"       PCSS304EL4509   PCSSEL4509   PCIEL4508
 2-1/2"   PCSS304EL4510   PCSSEL4510   PCIEL4509
     3"       PCSS304EL4511   PCSSEL4511   PCIEL4510 
     4"           ---                           ---           PCIEL4511 
     6"           ---                           ---          PCIEL4513
           12"       SF1200SPC                                    
 SF1200S

                             
      Size           A           B           C D               Part #                       Part #
      1/4”         0.787    1.181      0.669      0.079     PCSSSEL9001        PCSS304SEL9001    

      3/8“         0.827     1.220     0.787      0.087      PCSSSEL9002        PCSS304SEL9002
      1/2”          0.866    1.220     1.024      0.087      PCSSSEL9003        PCSS304SEL9003
      3/4”          1.063    1.457     1.260      0.083      PCSSSEL9004        PCSS304SEL9004 
        1”           1.299     1.811     1.536      0.087     PCSSSEL9005         PCSS304SEL9005
         2”          2.008     2.638     2.657      0.102      PCSSSEL9008        PCSS304SEL9008  

         3”          2.913     3.622     3.811      0.118      PCSSSEL9010        PCSS304SEL9010  
         4“          3.504     4.252     4.882      0.157      PCSSSEL9011        PCSS304SEL9011 
         4”             0.000         0.000        0.000        0.000        0.000         0.000        0.000         0.000         0.000           SF800xxx
        6“             0.000         0.000        0.000        0.000        0.000         0.000        0.000         0.000         0.000           SF1000xxx
       12”             14.5276        9.2520           12.0866         0.3150             SF1200xxx

SIZE 304 SS #316 SS #

  

     
   
   1/2"  PCSSEL4503     PCSS304EL4503    PCIEL9003
   3/4"  PCSSEL4504     PCSS304EL4504   PCIEL9004          
     1"  PCSSEL4505     PCSS304EL4505    PCIEL9005
 1-1/4"   PCSSEL4506     PCSS304EL4506    PCIEL9006
 1-1/2"  PCSSEL4507     PCSS304EL4507    PCIEL9007
     2"  PCSSEL4508     PCSS304EL4508    PCIEL9008
  2-1/2"  PCSSEL4509     PCSS304EL4509    PCIEL9009
     3"  PCSSEL4510     PCSS304EL4510   PCIEL90010 
     4"  PCSSEL4511     PCSS304EL4511   PCIEL90011 
     6"             ---                           ---                PCIEL90013
           12"       SF1200SPC                                   

STAINLESS STEEL
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Information contained on  this page is for general information purposes only.   Seal Fast Inc. assumes no responsibility for errors or omissions for this product.

304 SS

316 SS



DRAWING NOT TO SCALE

DISCLAIMER

TITLE

MATERIAL

PART # PCSSEL45...304EL45

PCSS304EL45xx    Stainless Steel 304
PCSSEL45xx           Stainless Steel  316

PIPE COUPLINGS - 45º ELBOW

All drawings and speci�cations are subject to change 
without notice. Drawings represent general dimensions of 
our products. Seal Fast cannot guarantee the dimensions of 
the part will exactly match those in the drawing. This 
drawing is the property of Seal Fast Inc. Copying or 
reproduction of this drawing is expressly prohibited. 

                             
      Size           A           B           C               Part #                       Part #
      1/2”          0.787    1.024     0.071      PCSSEL4503          PCSS304EL4503
      3/4”          0.984    1.260     0.075      PCSSEL4504          PCSS304EL4504 
        1”           1.063    1.535      0.079       PCSSEL4505         PCSS304EL4505
     1-1/4”      1.260     1.929     0.091      PCSSEL4506          PCSS304EL4506 
     1-1/2”      1.300     2.173     0.091      PCSSEL4507          PCSS304EL4507  
         2”          1.575     2.677     0.098      PCSSEL4508          PCSS304EL4508  

     2-1/2”      1.693    3.366     0.118       PCSSEL4509          PCSS304EL4509 
         3”          1.969     3.858     0.118       PCSSEL4510          PCSS304EL4510  
         4“          2.362     4.921     0.150       PCSSEL4511          PCSS304EL4511 
         4”             0.000         0.000        0.000        0.000        0.000         0.000        0.000         0.000         0.000           SF800xxx
        6“             0.000         0.000        0.000        0.000        0.000         0.000        0.000         0.000         0.000           SF1000xxx
       12”             14.5276        9.2520           12.0866         0.3150             SF1200xxx

Dimensions                             316 SS               304 SS
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